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1557 NW NOEGEL RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0200 MOBILE HOME
06

11416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/09/2023 JB 2.53 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

54,619
8,800
22,500
85,919
6,445
79,474

0
79,474
85,919

0

85,919
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SALE:3:1: INCLUDES 1986 SIES MH ID#28610294V

XFOB:3:1: SIES M H

SALE:1:1: PROPERTY JOINS SONS PROPERTY-NOT TYPICAL

LAND:1:1: 2.35 AC.

HX Base Yr

2501 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0101 02 1,545 71.8500 58.92 91,031 1986 1986 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1494

BAS 570 100 570 20,150

BAS 924 100 924 32,665

UCP 253 20 51 1,803

1,747 1,545 54,619

BAS= W14 S36 BAS= W19 S7 UCP= W11 S23 E11 N23$ S23 E19N30$
S30 E14 N66$.
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14
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19
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11

23

11

23

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

8,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH 0.00 347.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


